Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: John Reed and Company, LLC.
Address: 9545 Katy Freeway #325 Houston, Texas 77024
Jeske Road Over Fairchilds Creek
Phone #: (713) 785-8917
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 132342
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 16-028
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Debbie Kaminski/DeWayne Davis Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 1/4/2016 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 5/3/2016 Spent Days 58 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 3/1/2016 Days Remaining 62 days
Date of Estimate: 3/1/2016
Rain Days to Date 0 days
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 3 459,756.00
2. Approved Change Orders: $ &
3 -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 459,756.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 51% Previous Earnings: 3 236,440.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 13% Earnings this Period: $ 61,950.00
3. Work Completed to Date: 65%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 298,390.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 298,390.00 $ 29,839.00
Total Payments Due: $ 268,551.00
Less Previous Payments: $ 212,796.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 55,755.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the P[ans%ifations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
/

. Date: 5/{ /?_0 o

C@Ktractor v
The foregoing estimate o QE( comp/e:ed is tru }and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
|

[{”,m, KN Date: 3(&/%

Project Reprezfentative

Approved By: /y Aot D. A% Date: %//J«/Xzi

Engineer

Prepared By:

Approved By:

C:\AAA-PAUL-FILES-2015-2-26\PROJECT FILES\1090-fort bend-Jeske-Road-bridge\Fort Bend County\Estimate and Certification for Payment form as of 3.1.2016 Versicn 2015-04



PAY ESTIMATE #2
PROJECT: JESKE ROAD BRIDGE OVER FAIRCHILDS CREEK
JOB #16-028
CONTRACTOR'’S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $55,755.00, representing payment under the above referenced contract for all labor, materials,
and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the bridge in Fort Bend County on Jeske Road between SH 36 and FM 1236 and
represented by payment request dated March 1, 2016 covering all such work from 2/1/2016 to 3/1/2016 less retention upto that date,
undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named
project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage, or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all
real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for
or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 459,756.00

CHANGE ORDERS s E

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT $ 459,756.00

VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK $ 298,390.00

LESS RETENTION 10% $  29,839.00

NET VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK $ 268,551.00

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES $ 212,796.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $ 55,755.00

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE $ 268,551.00
CONTRACT BALANCE $ 191,205.00
AMOUNT RETAINAGE THIS INVOICE S 6,195.00

AMOUNT RETAINAGE PREVIOUS S 23,644.00

TOTAL RETAINAGE TC DATE S 29,839.00

JOHN REED AND COMPANY, LLC.

By:
Edward Colquitt, Project Manager
STATE OF TEXAS

FORT BEND COUNTY

5
This instrument was acknowledged before me on [Y1i4 1 ! , 2016, by Edward Colquitt, Estimator
and Project Manager of John Reed and Company, LLC, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the = day of g"ﬂ;{»(‘-';-"‘-- , 2016.

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My commission expires: = | ! 4

! ‘,a;gw"sg,-- ““GERAR ARTEAGA

Es 8 8\ NOTARY PUBLIC

\\ = W’ i State of Texas
Cmnm. Exp. 05-11-2019




(00'995£'191) $

(00'919'sT)
(00009°6)
(00°002°2)

(00'0vz'8T)
(00°025'TT)
(00"000'9)

(00°052°8T)

(00orET)
(0o 00s'02)
(00r00t"9T)
(o0'0r8'6)
(00°015)
(00°009°12)

(00°0sL°€)

]
$
$
$
$
$
s
5
$
$
$
s
$
$
$
s
s
]
$
$
s
$
$
$
$
$

aimo 1ILs

0006€'867 S | 009SL'6SY S
= S | oo9t9’st S |oo0CcE S 9715 HOVOYddY JLIYINOD ST1I| AD 8’8t [44% 9z
- S | 00'009°6 s |oooov'z S TYNIAYIL 1IVHAYYND IINSIS| V3 00'v s SC
. $ | oo00T'L S| 00008T S WY39 IIYHL N34 WV 1LN| V3 00t ors 74
00'000°€ S | 00°000°€ S | 00000 S dddMs| S1 T 00T 90s €7
00°000'F S | 00'000°% S | o000 S $3AVIIYYvd 8 SNOIS| ST T 00T s [44
0000000 S [O00OO'OF S | OO'OOD'OV S 390149 DNILSIXI JAONTY| V3 T 00T 96 1z
- s |ooove'st S | 0008 3 Y3IM3S INYOLS dIND ,9€| 41 00'8¢¢ 09 0¢
- S | ooozs'tt S | 0008 S (TzzAl) 1Ivd 31349DN0D| 41 00T 0S¥ 6T
- S | 00°0009 S| 000000 S YNLONYLS YOLdIDYILNI| V3 00'E TEY 8T
00008°0€ S |000080¢ S |O000OSE S ONIAVd 3d01S I1FHINOD S| AD 88 0088 [&37 LT
000S6'T9 $|000S6T9 S |00SLT S (2T9SS) V39 9v1S 313YONO0D Q3SSIHLSIUd| 41 PS€ 00'tSE Sty 91
- S | ooosz'st S | 000T S av1S 3LIYINOD INIFY| 45 00'528T [447 ST
00'0SS'TT S [ 000SSTT S [ 00D'00ST S (SdVD LN3d) 31FYINCI D SSV1I| AD Lt oLt ocr vI
00009€'0¢ S |o0009g0E S |000BET S (LNIW1NAY) 31F9IN0D 2 SSVY1D| AD [44 00'ce 0Ty €1
000v¥Z'99 S |ooOvz99 S |000ZT S (39vNDS ..9T) ONINId I1IWONOD @ISSIHLSIUd| 41 7SS 00'7SS 60% [as
= S | oooveEZ S | 0009 S 1U0VE Q3Z1NIAVLS INJWNID| AD 00'6E 00¥ 1T
= $ | 00'00s0z S | 00'S¢ S a 3dAL INFWIAYD LTVHASY XIW LOH €[ AS 00078 OvE 0t
- S | 0000¥9T S | 000C S 3sva (Dv19) Q31Z19VLS LIVdHSY MDIHL b AS 0z8 0sZ 6
: S | oo'0v8'6 s |ooet S 3QvH99NS AILVIYL INNT 9| AS 0¢8 0¢e 8
- S | 00°01S s |oos S aosMo01g| As z0T 791 L
. S | o0009'Te S | 000€ S T4 LINIAINYENT | AD 0zL [43 9
00'000°€ S | 00'000°E S | oo'sz S NOILYAYIX3 TINNVHD| AD 0zt 0zt 011 S
= $ | ooosL'e s |oos S LNIWIAYd LTYHASY ONILSIXT 40 3S0dSIa ANY JIAOWIY| AS 0SZ S0t T
0000%'T S [ oooot'T s | ooot S ANVS a3ZIMI9V.LS DNILSIXT 40 3SOdSIA ANV JAONIY| AS orT ovT ¥0T €
00060°T S | 00060T S| o0s S dv¥did 3LIYINOD ONILSIXT 40 ISOdSIA ANY JIAOWIY| AS 8T¢ 81¢ 0T [4
00000'SY S [00OOO'SY S | 0D'OOO'SE S NOILVZITIgOW| V3 T T - T
unowy pajiyind| unowy pig 3dlid nun uonduasaq wayj pig wn [ panying pig "ON 'ON
Auenyy | Apuenp | way) -oads waj| pig




