Estimate and Certification for Payment
Company Name: John Reed and Company, LLC.
Address: 9545 Katy Freeway #325 Houston, Texas 77024

Jeske Road Over Fairchilds Creek

Phone #: (713) 785-8917
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 132342
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 16-028
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention; Debbie Kaminski/DeWayne Davis Current Approved Extensions 1 days
Invoice No: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 11412016 Total Contract Time 121 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 5/4/2016 Spent Days 119 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 5112016 Days Remaining 2 days
Date of Estimate: 5/2f2016
Rain Days to Date 0 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 459,756.00
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $ 6,236.96
$ -
3 -
Total Changes to Date: $ 6,236.96
Total Contract Amount; $ 465,992.96
B. Eamings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 70% Previous Earnings: $ 328,160.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 25% Earnings this Period: 3 114,522.96
3. Work Completed to Date: 95%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 442 682.96
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 442,682.96 $ 44,268.30
Total Payments Due: $ 398,414.66
Less Previous Payments: § 295,344.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This EstimatefInvoice: $ 103,070.66

The undersigned Contractor cerifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and befief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the cumrent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: W W Date: 51212016

Cofractor o
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: Date:
Project Representative

Approved By: Date:
Engineer

CAAAA-PAUL-FILES-2016-04-26\PROJECT FILES\1030-fort bend-Jeske-Road-bridge\Fort Bend County\Estimate and Certification for Payment form as of 5.1.2016/ersion 2015-04



PAY ESTIMATE #4
PROJECT: JESKE ROAD BRIDGE OVER FAIRCHILDS CREEK
JOB #16-028
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $103,070.66, representing payment under the above referenced contract for all labor,
materials, and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the bridge in Fort Bend County on Jeske Road between SH 36 and FM 1236
and represented by payment request dated May 2, 2016 covering all such work from 4/1/2016 to 5/1/2016 less retention upto that
date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above
named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage, or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights
against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 459,756.00
CHANGE ORDERS S 6,236.96
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT $ 465,992.96
VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK $ 442,682.96
LESS RETENTION 10% $ 44,268.30
NET VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK $ 398,414.66
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES $ 328,160.00
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $ 114,522.96
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE 5 442,682.96
CONTRACT BALANCE $ 23,310.00
AMOUNT RETAINAGE THIS INVOICE $ 11,452.30
AMOUNT RETAINAGE PREVIOUS $ 32,816.00
TOTAL RETAINAGE TO DATE S 44,268.30

JOHN REED AND COMPANY, LLC.

Edward Colquitt, Project Manager
STATE OF TEXAS

FORT BEND COUNTY

This instrument was acknowledged before me by Edward Colquitt, Estimator and Project Manager of John
Reed and Company, LLC, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation. Sworn to and subscribed
before me, a notary public on this the day of ! of ,2016.

[4;: r‘ gﬁq :W
Notary Publi€ for the State of Texas

My commission expires: 2 [ R

CH:NG LUNG WAKG

T Wty Pl L S0 v T owan

My L e e
August 22 007 !

e We st ema 2TAG Mo aD TR L F LT RTR T Mmoo ol




{ooote'eT)

{00°005°6)
{00'002"L}

(00'00079)

{00 0TS}

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

aamo T1lLS

965'789'Zby S | 96°Z66'SSY
96'9£7°9 HEEEEEE Pues padzl|igess Juawd) pue adid 3daH L9E [BUCIPPY T#0D
00919'sT ¢ |o09to'st ¢ |oo0zE ¢ V1S HIVOUddY ILFHINOD ST1D| AD 28t g8y T 9z
- ¢ |oocoo's ¢ |oooor'z ¢ TYNINYIL TIVHaYYNS 3INSIS| V3 oot rps sz
- $ [ooc0z’.  § | 00008'T $ Y38 JI¥HL N33 wvae 1LA| va oot ovs vT
00°000°€ s [oooooe  § [oooo0’t $ dddms| 1 T 00T 905 €7
00°000 ¢ [oooocoy  § [oooo0v $ $3avIivyva g SNoIS| s T 00T z05 (44
po000’0r ¢ | ooCo0'or S | 00'COD'OV S 390148 ONILSIX3 IACWIYE| V3 T 00T 96v 1T
Qo0vZz'sT S [ooobe'eT S |o008 S ¥IMIS WHOLS WD 9E[ 21 822 00'8ZZ 09¥ [\
00'0ZS'TT ¢ | ooozsTT  $ |000B  $ (YZzAL) vy 31340N0D| T 00't¥T 0sy 6T
- $ |ocooo's  § |oooooz ¢ FUNLINYLS BOLIDUIINI| W3 0 00'€ ZEY [
00’0080 ¢ | 0C00B'0E | 00DSE  § ONIAVE 34015 JLIYINGD LS| AD 88 00'88 ZEY Lt
0D0s6'T9 S |ooosets  § Joosit § {z1855) Wv3g 8v1S 313WDNOD 035538.153yd| N pSE 00'pSE STy 91
000s2'8T S |o00sesr  sooor ¢ gv1s 2LIWINOD INIFY| 35 52817 00'SZ81 [44) ST
00'055'TT  $ | 00'055TT  § | 00'00S'T S (5dvD LN39) 31I4INOD D §SV13| AD L oLt 0Zy vT
00'09€0E S |0009tDE  $ | GOOBET $ {LNIWLNEY) 3L3¥DNOD D SSVI10f AD 44 00'22 ({744 €T
00'0pz'99 S |oo0vz9s S |000TT  § {38vnNDS ,9T) ONIId ILTUINCD A3553ULSIY{ I 78S 00°ZSS 60y F43
00'0FE"2 sjooove  $|oocoe  $ TI4XDvE a3ZNIgv.Ls LNIW3D| AD 6¢ 00'6¢ 00y 1
000050 $!000050C S |00ST § 0 3dAL INTNIAVA LTVHASY XIW LOH .&| AS 0z8 00'028 ove ot
00'00v'9T S [oooorar ¢ | 000§ 3sve MIv19) IZ118VLS LIVAHSY ADIHL Wb| AS 08 ozg 052 6
00086 slooors's §|ooer  $ 30v¥0aNS GILVIYL INN 9| AS 0z8 0zs 0zz 8
- $ | 00'0TS $ | oos S aosN2018| AS 70T 79t L
00009 TZ S| 00009'TZ S [000E  § Tild INIWINVEW3I| AD ozl ozL TET 9
00°000E s|ooooo'es  s|oosT ¢ NOLLYAYIX3 13NNVHD| A ozt ozt 011 S
00'05L°E s |ooosze $ |oos 3 LNIWIAVE 1TVHASY SNILSIX3 40 3504510 ANY JAOWIY| AS 0S¢ 0sL S0T 2
00°00vT s | oooor'T s |ooor  $ ANVS 03Z18VLS ONILSIX3 40 3504510 ANY 3IA0W3Y| AS ovT ovt ¥OT £
00'060°T $ | 00'060°T $ | oos s dVydId 3LIUINCGD ONILSIXI 40 3504510 ANV JIAOWIH| AS 812 812 vO1 T
00000'sy S| 00000'SY S [ 00'0O0'SY § NOLLVZIgOW| va 1 1 - 1
junowy pajyind[ unowy plg | 201d un UoRduIsag WY pig wuni  pagying pig ‘ON *ON
Awuenp | Amuenp | wey-deds | wasipig




